
IR-2034 IRB
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for automative IRB

Technical specification
IRBMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
528935 FAG

1861071 SKF
EC-10059 SNR

7702040475 OEM

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/982-irb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/337179/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/337180/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/337181/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/337182/

